

# VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

GSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

Website : <https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com>

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

**Branch:** Mancherla Road, Choppadandi-505415 Dist : Karimnagar, Telangana

**AdminOff:** #8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

**RegdOff:** Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

## JOBCARD GST INVOICE

**C.Code :**

**C.Name :** BURRA HARISH-36348/A

S/o or W/o : MALLESHAM

CHOPPADANDI

CHOPPADANDI

KARIMNAGAR-505415

Telangana

PH: 9704678784

**Bill No. :** CPD-JI-26 2042

**Date :** 09-01-2026

**JC NO :** CPDWSJCB26 1017

**JC Date :** 09-Jan-26 12:00:00 AM

**Chassis No :** 1VY5050DHLA035894

**Model No :** 5050D 4WD

**Reg No :**

**GSTIN :**

| SNo      | Item Code                                                           | HSN      | Item Description             | Qty  | Wty  | Foc  | Unit Rate | Assesable Value | CGST   |     | SGST   |     | IGST |     | Amount   |
|----------|---------------------------------------------------------------------|----------|------------------------------|------|------|------|-----------|-----------------|--------|-----|--------|-----|------|-----|----------|
|          |                                                                     |          |                              |      |      |      |           |                 | Rs     | %   | Rs     | %   | Rs   | %   |          |
| 1        | R214833                                                             | 87089900 | PLATE. HITCH STABILIZE       | 1.00 |      |      | 1,274.00  | 1,079.66        | 97.17  | 9.0 | 97.17  | 9.0 | 0.00 | 0.0 | 1,274.00 |
| 2        | SJ44913                                                             | 87089900 | Ball Joint Socket, LH - BALL | 1.00 |      |      | 2,843.00  | 2,409.32        | 216.84 | 9.0 | 216.84 | 9.0 | 0.00 | 0.0 | 2,843.00 |
| 3        | R131765                                                             | 87089900 | PLUG. xxx                    | 1.00 |      |      | 58.00     | 49.15           | 4.42   | 9.0 | 4.42   | 9.0 | 0.00 | 0.0 | 58.00    |
| 4        | APIAR60372                                                          | 73194090 | QUICK LOCK PIN               | 1.00 |      |      | 20.00     | 16.95           | 1.53   | 9.0 | 1.53   | 9.0 | 0.00 | 0.0 | 20.00    |
| 5        | APIR120540                                                          | 73194090 | PIN                          | 1.00 |      |      | 70.00     | 59.32           | 5.34   | 9.0 | 5.34   | 9.0 | 0.00 | 0.0 | 70.00    |
| 6        | APIR241296                                                          | 73182990 | RETAINER                     | 1.00 |      |      | 40.00     | 33.90           | 3.05   | 9.0 | 3.05   | 9.0 | 0.00 | 0.0 | 40.00    |
|          | Spares Total                                                        |          |                              | 6    |      |      |           | 3,648.30        | 328.35 |     | 328.35 |     | 0.00 |     | 4,305.00 |
| Services |                                                                     |          |                              |      |      |      |           |                 |        |     |        |     |      |     |          |
| 1        | Transmission Oil filter Bed Assly - Replacement<br>HSN Code :998719 |          |                              | 1    |      |      | 500.00    | 423.73          | 38.14  | 9.0 | 38.14  | 9.0 | 0.00 | 0.0 | 500.00   |
| 2        | Tie Rod Per Side-5D<br>HSN Code :998719                             |          |                              | 1    |      |      | 250.00    | 211.86          | 19.07  | 9.0 | 19.07  | 9.0 | 0.00 | 0.0 | 250.00   |
|          | Service Total                                                       |          |                              | 2.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |           | 635.59          | 57.21  |     | 57.21  |     | 0.00 |     | 750.00   |
|          | Grand Total :                                                       |          |                              | 8    |      |      |           | 4,283.89        | 385.56 |     | 385.56 |     | 0.00 |     | 5,055.00 |

GSTIN36AAECV5358D1Z9  
CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

**Rupees :** Five Thousand and Fifty Five Only

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

Bank Processing Charges :

**Spares.Total :** 4,305.00

**Lab.Charges :** 750.00

**Round Off :** 0.00

**Total :** 5,055.00

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required